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Women's 200m T11, T12 - Final - Results

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia

SDMS

59968

43175

16769

21608

First Name
Yiming
Nagore
Yagin

Ni Made Arianti

Day 2 - 16:05:00

Wind: +1.8 m/s

Last Name Gender

Liu Female
Folgado Garcia Female
Shen Female
Putri Female
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NPC Class
CHN T11
ESP T12
CHN T12
INA T12
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